Bowltech
Aalborg International
24-30 May 2010

List of Results

Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
Hosted by Lovvang Bowling Centre



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Kamilla Kjeldsen
Mik Stampe

Stefan Jensen

Morten Olsen

Anja Ginge Jensen
Jimmy Mortensen
Tomas Kramer
Morten Nielsen

Britt Brondsted
Mikael Bréandeskov
Steffen Tang Petersen
Lasse Scherlund
Anders Lousdal
Charlotte Madsen
René Sejling

Jesper Lund Hedegaard
Bo Winther

Martin Klitte

Jan Andersen

Séren Aahman
Martin Andersen
Sascha Wedel

Jesper Hansen
Kenneth Bland Jr.
Flemming Jensen
Henrik Klujeff

John Guldbak

Louise H. Jérgensen
Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Johnni Adsbdl

Karsten Tranborg Eriksen

Morten Levandovski
Rasmus Hyldahl
Dennis Christiansen
Christian Garbenfeldt
Karsten Rothborg
Malene U. Kéhler
Lars Linder

Rasmus Ussing

Bo Lentz

Rune Christensen
Kim Knudsen

Standing in Squad 01
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
KBK Kammeraterne DEN 223 215 279 224
Trekanten DEN 204 232 256 259
Fight DEN 259 205 258 189
BK Viborg DEN 203 275 152 277
KBK Kammeraterne DEN 204 243 231 224
Viking DEN 205 207 236 198
Fight DEN 221 212 215 192
Trekanten DEN 213 225 161 215
Sisu DEN 205 182 225 216

Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 174 221 259 224

Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 205 236 202 203
Grindsted BK DEN 212 182 214 222
BK Skive DEN 192 220 164 275
Stenhuset DEN 182 183 232 214
BK Skive DEN 233 202 197 214
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 237 235 211 155
Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 194 200 208 242
Viking DEN 247 192 179 235
Brasilia DEN 164 212 213 225
Brasilia DEN 194 253 158 223
Pin Crackers DEN 214 155 160 191
Stenhuset DEN 218 168 185 202
BK Skive DEN 177 234 191 197
USBC USA 214 155 203 180
Odense Tenpins 94 DEN 142 170 178 256
Stenhuset DEN 191 172 214 233
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 190 211 180 189
Trekanten DEN 186 157 207 187
BwK Snoobi DEN 186 224 121 214
BK Skive DEN 179 189 182 161
BwK Snoobi DEN 156 201 235 214
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 163 183 181 186
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 207 190 217 215
BK Skive DEN 224 174 170 192
Trekanten DEN 147 186 181 227
Enghaven DEN 216 158 188 194
BK Viborg DEN 142 209 211 159
Center DEN 202 167 211 193
Viking DEN 189 181 176 164
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 237 165 174 219
Enghaven DEN 193 183 169 183
Stenhuset DEN 154 175 192 201

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

243
215
201
238
184
226
231
219
235
195
175
220
209
216
202
218
188
195
223
162
267
168
200
214
222
178
177
169
229
222
163
210
141
198
177
159
187
131
195
161
183
154

G6

213
212
225
192
188
249
224
259
179
196
226
192
179
162
188
168
189
169
155
187
189
184
170
198
194
172
211
201
175
209
167
212
161
171
203
203
156
194
191
135
177
210

Sco

1397
1378
1337
1337
1274
1321
1295
1292
1242
1269
1247
1242
1239
1189
1236
1224
1221
1217
1192
1177
1176
1125
1169
1164
1162
1160
1158
1107
1149
1142
1136
1135
1131
1129
1121
1118
1064
1098
1096
1091
1088
1086

48

48

48
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Tot

1445
1378
1337
1337
1322
1321
1295
1292
1290
1269
1247
1242
1239
1237
1236
1224
1221
1217
1192
1177
1176
1173
1169
1164
1162
1160
1158
1155
1149
1142
1136
1135
1131
1129
1121
1118
1112
1098
1096
1091
1088
1086



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Name

Sgren Trabjerg Hansen
Jakob Borgen Larsen
Stine Nérgaard Johansen
Camilla Guldbrand
Karina Kristensen
Stephan Glassau

Randi B. Christensen.
Thomas Olesen

Rikke Frost

Katia Iben V. Dressel
Nickie Bageskov

Heidi Madsen

Vibeke Lie Mortensen
Niels Christian Svendsen
Thomas Bai Bréndum
Finn Andersen

Anders Hansen

Mikkel Mortensen

Standing in Squad 01
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Beach Bowl DEN 183 191 179 187
BK Ribe DEN 192 162 211 161
Stenhuset DEN 147 202 163 166
Enghaven DEN 155 149 154 166
Stenhuset DEN 179 159 183 165
Enghaven DEN 163 182 174 179
Stenhuset DEN 162 158 202 175
Enghaven DEN 171 172 158 122
BK Viborg DEN 171 139 168 168
ST DEN 155 155 140 196
KBK Kammeraterne DEN 163 136 195 172
Stenhuset DEN 185 172 139 151
Viking DEN 159 171 160 151
Enghaven DEN 147 177 160 145
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 150 144 203 154
Enghaven DEN 152 169 177 157
BK Skive DEN 182 144 129 173
Enghaven DEN 189 156 156 149

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

191
175
202
213
165
159
138
223
166
166
157
183
159
172
182
137
187
164

G6

153
182
150
182
157
191
158
193
171
163
150
140
149
187
153
183
148
125

Sco

1084
1083
1030
1019
1008
1048
993
1039
983
975
973
970
949
988
986
975
963
939

Tot

1084
1083
1078
1067
1056
1048
1041
1039
1031
1023
1021
1018
997
988
986
975
963
939



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 02
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 John Guldbak Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 242 238 200 229
2 Michael Bai Ernst Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 205 214 203 225
3 Lars Nielsen Enghaven DEN 226 236 189 248
4 Jimmy Mortensen Viking DEN 212 241 169 222
5 Steffen Tang Petersen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 212 216 202 243
6 Martin Klitte Viking DEN 222 234 256 191
7 Malene U. Kohler BK Viborg DEN 211 192 190 175
8 Mikael Brandeskov Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 218 269 203 194
9 Karsten Rothborg Enghaven DEN 217 206 212 191
10 Lars Haberg Stenhuset DEN 166 218 225 205
11 Christian Garbenfeldt Trekanten DEN 190 191 231 214
12 Lars Linder Center DEN 215 218 213 197
13 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 189 220 172 189
14 Mai Ginge Jensen Game On DEN 201 152 177 217
15 Thomas Larsen BK Skive DEN 191 197 204 145
16 Michael Wittendorff Pin Crackers DEN 232 183 182 202
17 Finn Andersen Enghaven DEN 189 222 202 217
18 Camilla Guldbrand Enghaven DEN 201 225 178 177
19 Paul Hutchinson Trekanten DEN 170 147 222 221
20 Rune Christensen Enghaven DEN 195 223 187 180
21 Morten Olsen BK Viborg DEN 143 194 256 200
22 René Sejling BK Skive DEN 183 236 170 177
23 Henrik Klujeff Stenhuset DEN 185 172 162 190
24 Thomas Jgrgensen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 177 198 221 197
25 Kenny Laugesen Jepsen Trekanten DEN 135 213 214 207
26 Thomas Olesen Enghaven DEN 199 148 212 181
27 Charlotte Madsen Stenhuset DEN 242 161 186 185
28 Randi B. Christensen. Stenhuset DEN 235 163 182 166
29 Torben Lindstrém Stenhuset DEN 179 162 197 192
30 Sdren Aahman Brasilia DEN 160 212 170 160
31 Thomas Bai Brondum Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 191 206 167 173
32 Henrik Jérgensen Enghaven DEN 202 149 185 202
33 Michael Haest Berkerijs BC BEL 215 195 179 157
34 Ejvind Rgdgaard Varde BK DEN 211 178 162 209
35 Martin Andersen Pin Crackers DEN 176 178 157 211
36 Tony L Gladney Jr. ST DEN 206 155 214 143
37 Sascha Wedel Stenhuset DEN 214 144 167 161
38 Jakob Borgen Larsen BK Ribe DEN 196 169 191 187
39 Kenneth Bland Jr. USBC USA 176 162 174 180
40 Stine Norgaard Johansen Stenhuset DEN 151 171 174 179
41 Natalia Ann KBK Kammeraterne DEN 146 200 157 164
42 Mikkel Mortensen Enghaven DEN 172 176 171 171

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

239
212
201
212
192
177
235
170
208
200
161
192
237
240
235
213
192
190
227
168
182
203
267
180
217
192
183
193
199
221
147
180
169
170
219
186
207
177
204
165
177
147

G6

202
259
210
223
211
196
207
193
207
226
246
194
207
177
233
190
178
180
200
231
204
208
193
190
175
226
152
163
208
208
243
207
189
174
158
190
146
165
175
179
169
197

Sco

1350
1318
1310
1279
1276
1276
1210
1247
1241
1240
1233
1229
1214
1164
1205
1202
1200
1151
1187
1184
1179
1177
1169
1163
1161
1158
1109
1102
1137
1131
1127
1125
1104
1104
1099
1094
1039
1085
1071
1019
1013
1034
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48

Tot

1350
1318
1310
1279
1276
1276
1258
1247
1241
1240
1233
1229
1214
1212
1205
1202
1200
1199
1187
1184
1179
1177
1169
1163
1161
1158
1157
1150
1137
1131
1127
1125
1104
1104
1099
1094
1087
1085
1071
1067
1061
1034



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 02
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
43 Niels Christian Svendsen Enghaven DEN 136 198 165 166 170 170 1005 O 1005
44 Kim Andersen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 168 141 163 128 196 169 965 0 965

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 03
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 254 235 209 200
2 Johnni Adshdl BK Skive DEN 245 239 190 221
3 Svein Roger Olsen Solli NOR 245 202 234 211
4 Anders Lousdal BK Skive DEN 188 194 249 231
5 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 243 220 184 222
6 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK DEN 207 218 228 202
7  Michael Wittendorff Pin Crackers DEN 203 221 224 189
8 Lars Linder Center DEN 222 179 193 243
9  Paul Hutchinson Trekanten DEN 223 212 167 257
10 Lars Nielsen Enghaven DEN 225 202 196 245
11 Marco Sigmond Breedveld Staal NED 167 194 224 246
12 Mai Ginge Jensen KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 173 212 201 158
13 Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi DEN 241 213 170 188
14  Thomas Larsen BK Skive DEN 188 159 228 223
15 Morten Nielsen Trekanten DEN 212 169 189 221
16 Bo. Christian Nielsen Viking DEN 194 212 198 187
17 Steffen Tang Petersen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 190 192 215 190
18 Jimmy Mortensen Viking DEN 182 189 237 206
19 Kenny Laugesen Jepsen Trekanten DEN 161 179 191 259
20 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi DEN 192 216 156 224
21 Jakob Borgen Larsen BK Ribe DEN 236 156 190 168
22 Ronald Sigmond Schiedam NED 212 192 167 181
23 Carmen Haandrikman Breedveld Staal NED 168 199 203 170
24 Thomas Jgrgensen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 158 201 136 180
25 Rune Christensen Enghaven DEN 184 191 181 181
26 Henrik Jensen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 181 165 175 129
27 Kenneth Bland Jr. usBC USA 151 133 172 226
28 Henrik Jorgensen Enghaven DEN 116 168 162 160

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

247
248
225
216
233
202
205
235
185
197
190
238
195
222
188
214
215
220
180
176
226
185
155
222
181
164
166
137

G6

246
189
193
227
183
227
226
194
205
179
209
197
219
201
231
196
192
158
192
181
156
170
155
193
171
200
127
188

Sco

1391
1332
1310
1305
1285
1284
1268
1266
1249
1244
1230
1179
1226
1221
1210
1201
1194
1192
1162
1145
1132
1107
1050
1090
1089
1014
975

931
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Tot

1391
1332
1310
1305
1285
1284
1268
1266
1249
1244
1230
1227
1226
1221
1210
1201
1194
1192
1162
1145
1132
1107
1098
1090
1089
1014
975

931



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 04
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Thomas Larsen BK Skive DEN 190 224 300 256
2 Osku Palermaa Patteri FIN 203 225 265 247
3 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 224 267 238 217
4 Mikael Brandeskov Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 246 180 278 225
5 Rikke Holm Rasmussen Sisu DEN 199 187 203 199
6 Mai Ginge Jensen KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 180 201 194 242
7 Mads Sandbéakken Frogner NOR 229 259 203 234
8  Paul Hutchinson Trekanten DEN 203 256 193 197
9  Rune Christensen Enghaven DEN 279 233 203 159
10 Kenneth Andersson BKF Falkenberg SWE 186 211 221 215
11 Lars Linder Center DEN 236 238 192 173
12 Tore Torgersen Hook NOR 204 182 254 152
13 Michael Bai Ernst Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 190 236 202 203
14 Carmen Haandrikman Breedveld Staal NED 219 194 249 183
15 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 169 196 222 183
16 Ron van den Bogaard Hoeve de Aar/Knijn NED 182 183 214 207
17 Charlotte Madsen Stenhuset DEN 196 177 208 207
18 Marco Sigmond Breedveld Staal NED 213 173 201 255
19 Randi B. Christensen. Stenhuset DEN 198 216 177 168
20 Johan Helldén Team Pergamon SWE 194 200 183 189
21 Ronald Sigmond Schiedam NED 192 220 199 201
22 Michael Wittendorff Pin Crackers DEN 158 219 190 185
23 Johnny Spil Jr. Team Ordonnans NED 193 161 192 236
24 Lars Hgberg Stenhuset DEN 202 192 191 144
25 Kenny Laugesen Jepsen Trekanten DEN 206 167 169 168
26 Stine Norgaard Johansen Stenhuset DEN 151 129 164 196

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

231
172
205
206
189
233
178
192
204
229
180
255
198
170
211
175
183
187
175
171
182
221
189
198
183
159

G6

214
269
210
221
278
203
196
256
203
207
246
215
224
180
236
235
166
156
201
237
169
183
174
176
177
146

Sco

H
1415 0
1381 0O
1361 O
1356 O
1255 48
1253 48
1299 0
1297 0
1281 O
1269 0
1265 0
1262 0
1253 0
1195 48
1217 0
1196
1137 48
1185 0
1135 48
1174
1163
1156
1145
1103
1070 0O

945 48

O O O o o

Tot

1415
1381
1361
1356
1303
1301
1299
1297
1281
1269
1265
1262
1253
1243
1217
1196
1185
1185
1183
1174
1163
1156
1145
1103
1070
993



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Paul Hutchinson

Mika Koivuniemi
Juhani Tonteri

Robert Andersson

Pasi Uotila

Carsten W. Hansen
Martin Paulsson

Mai Ginge Jensen
Petteri Salonen
Mathias Aarup

Bjorn Einar Rudshagen
Gery Verbruggen

Peter Ljung

Johan Helldén

Nicolaj Larsen

Martin Larsen

Sascha Wedel

Fredrik Tjernes

Lasse Scherlund

Mads Sandbékken
Mattias Olsson

Joonas Jahi

Stephan Unger

Kim Ojala

Rikke Holm Rasmussen
Marcus Berndt

Joline Persson Planefors
Kim Bolleby

Jesper Lund Hedegaard
Wim Claessens
Mattias Wetterberg
Rune Christensen
Rebecka Larsen Jr.
Tore Torgersen
Hafthor Hardarson
Martin Olsen

Kenneth Andersson
Kenneth Bland Jr.
Mathias Hultén

Kenny Laugesen Jepsen

Standing in Squad 05
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Trekanten DEN 241 235 267 202
TKK FIN 279 252 213 223
LK FIN 191 222 215 258
Team Pergamon SWE 246 202 220 213
Ailec Team FIN 214 197 227 299
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 254 223 188 253
Kulladals BS SWE 211 214 234 207
KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 225 200 239 183
TKK FIN 227 220 200 191
Team Pergamon SWE 193 219 194 248
Solér BK NOR 222 244 184 225
Valcke Bowling BEL 226 226 215 195
Team Pergamon SWE 184 174 216 200
Team Pergamon SWE 224 179 245 212
BK Nastved DEN 213 245 194 201
Team Pergamon SWE 213 205 215 203
Stenhuset DEN 195 248 165 193
Frogner NOR 206 220 193 244
Grindsted BK DEN 190 229 203 172
Frogner NOR 190 256 180 213
Joker SWE 187 218 275 169
GB FIN 221 228 190 237
BC Action GER 205 258 214 180
Team Pergamon SWE 191 235 228 181
Sisu DEN 226 171 214 185
Kulladal BS SWE 177 223 211 179
Team X-Calibur SWE 204 199 204 201
Team Pergamon SWE 235 217 223 181
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 194 222 167 173
Euro-City BEL 212 213 236 150
Team Pergamon SWE 201 210 159 223
Enghaven DEN 195 202 233 188
Team X-Calibur SWE 200 224 187 149
Hook NOR 176 175 239 207
Team Pergamon ISL 209 229 208 145
Frogner NOR 213 138 214 177
BKF Falkenberg SWE 184 214 162 207
USBC USA 200 198 216 201
Joker SWE 166 172 176 201
Trekanten DEN 197 183 179 207

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

213
191
237
257
215
203
269
200
258
234
214
186
259
217
226
204
246
176
235
167
190
203
193
202
205
189
219
199
223
182
190
192
182
231
257
215
208
191
223
148

G6

258
247
268
246
228
231
204
236
235
228
207
245
259
214
212
236
181
234
236
258
213
167
189
201
186
255
148
163
236
214
223
195
209
162
133
222
203
170
150
156

Sco

1416
1405
1391
1384
1380
1352
1339
1283
1331
1316
1296
1293
1292
1291
1291
1276
1228
1273
1265
1264
1252
1246
1239
1238
1187
1234
1175
1218
1215
1207
1206
1205
1151
1190
1181
1179
1178
1176
1088
1070
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Tot

1416
1405
1391
1384
1380
1352
1339
1331
1331
1316
1296
1293
1292
1291
1291
1276
1276
1273
1265
1264
1252
1246
1239
1238
1235
1234
1223
1218
1215
1207
1206
1205
1199
1190
1181
1179
1178
1176
1088
1070



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Johnni Adsbdl
Sascha Wedel
René Sejling
Stuart Williams
Christer Aker
Jimmy Mortensen
Nicolaj Larsen
Bo Lentz

Lasse Scherlund
Leif Magne Johnsrud
Kristin Karlsen
Kim Andersen
Trond Andersen

Standing in Squad 06

Standing completed

Club Cou
BK Skive DEN
Stenhuset DEN
BK Skive DEN
Porkys Pro Shop ENG
Briskebyen NOR
Viking DEN
BK Néstved DEN
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN
Grindsted BK DEN
Ringerike BC NOR
Ringerike BK NOR
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN
Ringerike BK NOR

Gl

199
202
178
200
166
199
161
178
188
120
158
179
151

G2

247
224
241
213
199
183
190
223
225
177
155
131
163

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G3

223
194
205
194
181
201
225
127
179
158
163
150
145

G4

237
186
225
215
229
217
158
164
181
197
182
220
189

G5

222
215
192
225
174
187
232
213
202
233
193
167
186

G6

179
220
247
241
279
201
176
225
146
185
159
189
158

Sco

1307
1241
1288
1288
1228
1188
1142
1130
1121
1070
1010
1036
992

H
0

© 0o o oo oo o §

N
o o &

Tot

1307
1289
1288
1288
1228
1188
1142
1130
1121
1070
1058
1036
992



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 07
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE 237 288 267 238
2 Dominic Barrett Porkys Pro Shop ENG 259 289 237 184
3 Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon SWE 237 208 205 246
4 Mathias Aarup Team Pergamon SWE 239 189 209 258
5  Frederik Ohrgaard Sporvejene DEN 214 224 276 221
6  Ghislaine van der Tol Chandra de Halm NED 226 200 224 204
7 Nicki Ainge BTBA ENG 169 206 188 245
8 Paul Moor Rollrite Pro Shop ENG 205 211 226 202
9  Priscilla Maaswinkel Chandra de Halm NED 191 214 232 166
10 Hafthor Hardarson Team Pergamon ISL 189 181 224 211
11 René Sejling BK Skive DEN 214 186 237 210
12 Henrik Klujeff Stenhuset DEN 212 201 166 200
13 Mattias Olsson Joker SWE 205 203 199 213
14 Kim Ojala Team Pergamon SWE 169 160 223 219
15 Kirsten Penny Storm ENG 223 200 186 211
16 Robert Andersson Team Pergamon SWE 180 181 185 212
17 Peder Grimsen Team Halmstad SWE 224 211 194 213
18 Lisanne Breeschoten Chandra De Halm NED 209 179 179 171
19 Martin Paulsson Kulladals BS SWE 179 192 246 188
20 Nicole Sanders Brunswick NED 182 144 201 196
21 Stuart Williams Porkys Pro Shop ENG 219 169 207 203
22 Morten Albeck Sisu DEN 149 174 188 176
23 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi DEN 213 220 172 175
24 Michael Bai Ernst Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 164 241 192 191
25 Kasper Walther Sisu DEN 203 176 181 186
26 Mathias Hultén Joker SWE 169 194 180 169
27 Carmen Haandrikman Breedveld Staal NED 158 177 144 190
28 Sven Lindahl Team Halmstad SWE 171 218 138 173

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

194
192
202
248
203
200
222
243
221
188
231
255
220
224
137
227
158
221
213
176
158
217
184
206
172
181
184
136

G6

223
224
279
231
220
212
229
201
211
259
170
187
180
222
201
205
188
166
152
214
205
247
185
149
210
214
180
174

Sco

1447
1385
1377
1374
1358
1266
1259
1288
1235
1252
1248
1221
1220
1217
1158
1190
1188
1125
1170
1113
1161
1151
1149
1143
1128
1107
1033
1010

Tot

1447
1385
1377
1374
1358
1314
1307
1288
1283
1252
1248
1221
1220
1217
1206
1190
1188
1173
1170
1161
1161
1151
1149
1143
1128
1107
1081
1010



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Mika Koivuniemi
Martin Paulsson
Kim Bolleby
Paul Moor

René Sejling
Joonas Jahi
Samu Valaranta
Jesse Kallio
Osku Palermaa
Krista Pollanen
Mari Nurmilo
Nicki Ainge
Marjo Pdntinen
Petteri Salonen
Monica Lislien
Piritta Kantola
Mattias Olsson
Dominic Barrett
Perttu Jussila
Peter Ljung
Stuart Williams
Séren Aahman
Kim Ojala
Marcus Berndt
Hannele Impola
Stephan Unger
Mari Kalliokoski
Mikko Hirvonen
Kenneth Bland Jr.
Reija Lundén
Hafthor Hardarson
Rasmus Ussing

Standing in Squad 08
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
TKK FIN 199 266 266 243
Kulladals BS SWE 203 206 235 211
Team Pergamon SWE 243 223 266 256
Rollrite Pro Shop ENG 223 230 200 212
BK Skive DEN 242 223 258 254
GB FIN 225 215 215 267
Giants FIN 253 211 225 228
TKK FIN 215 227 236 210
Patteri FIN 279 182 246 210
Sirkut FIN 298 178 204 234
Giants FIN 221 195 222 201
BTBA ENG 233 224 199 204
Ols FIN 219 193 202 188
TKK FIN 171 207 188 223
Frogner NOR 220 236 208 185
Giants FIN 195 204 243 221
Joker SWE 202 245 170 175
Porkys Pro Shop ENG 184 245 181 201
TKK FIN 170 221 216 202
Team Pergamon SWE 182 200 182 227
MCS Bowling ENG 231 167 207 196
Brasilia DEN 180 201 224 163
Team Pergamon SWE 172 204 201 191
Kulladal BS SWE 221 169 186 166
GB FIN 183 205 175 224
BC Action GER 178 204 191 234
Mercur FIN 202 215 205 157
LK FIN 199 194 171 209
USBC USA 205 157 191 192
GB FIN 183 208 199 180
Team Pergamon ISL 154 199 177 195
Viking DEN 116 170 184 182

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

228
268
224
257
202
224
174
233
247
155
223
168
212
234
210
180
226
213
231
204
162
234
226
224
193
183
186
164
213
167
213
181

G6

226
278
180
256
195
207
247
194
149
185
183
216
227
265
155
160
217
202
181
221
247
191
197
223
156
191
159
233
200
159
193
177

Sco

1428
1401
1392
1378
1374
1353
1338
1315
1313
1254
1245
1244
1241
1288
1214
1203
1235
1226
1221
1216
1210
1193
1191
1189
1136
1181
1124
1170
1158
1096
1131
1010
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48

Tot

1428
1401
1392
1378
1374
1353
1338
1315
1313
1302
1293
1292
1289
1288
1262
1251
1235
1226
1221
1216
1210
1193
1191
1189
1184
1181
1172
1170
1158
1144
1131
1010



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Petteri Salonen

Britt Brondsted
Hélen Johnsson
Rebecka Larsen Jr.
Bo Winther

Sandra Andersson
Marcus Berndt
Patricia Luoto

Svein Roger Olsen
Mai Ginge Jensen
Stuart Williams
Rikke Holm Rasmussen
Mika Luoto

Kasper Walther
Joline Persson Planefors
Ron van den Bogaard
Mari Kalliokoski
Anja Ginge Jensen
Anna Lorraine Gales
Gery Verbruggen
Kirsten Penny

Mads Sandbékken
Karl Wahlgren
Krista Péllanen
Fredrik Tjernes
Morten Albeck

Mari Nurmilo

Sven Lindahl

Sanna Pasanen
Anders Lousdal

Suvi Leskinen
Joonas Jahi

Christer Aker

Hans Fredrik Gether
Roosa Lundén
Martin Olsen
Victoria Johansson
Johnny Spil Jr.

Bjorn Einar Rudshagen
Tore Torgersen

Per Kittelsen

Wim Claessens

Club

TKK

Sisu

Spader Dam
Team X-Calibur
Sydjysk Bowling Team
Spader Dam
Kulladal BS
Kraftwerk Berlin
Solli
KBK/Kammeraterne
MCS Bowling
Sisu

Pinjets

Sisu

Team X-Calibur
Hoeve de Aar/Knijn
Mercur

KBK Kammeraterne
Sisu

Valcke Bowling
Storm

Frogner

Is Gota

Sirkut

Frogner

Sisu

Giants

Team Halmstad
TKN

BK Skive
Blooper

GB

Briskebyen
Gokstad

GB

Frogner

Spader Dam
Team Ordonnans
Solér BK

Hook

Solor

Euro-City

Cou

FIN

DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
GER
NOR
DEN
ENG
DEN
FIN

DEN
SWE
NED
FIN

DEN
DEN
BEL
ENG
NOR
SWE
FIN

NOR
DEN
FIN

SWE
FIN

DEN
FIN

FIN

NOR
NOR
FIN

NOR
SWE
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
BEL

Standing in Squad 09
Standing completed

Gl

238
197
212
204
220
204
256
192
214
191
224
182
212
244
179
201
227
182
169
213
164
187
224
244
147
228
176
228
136
189
168
212
176
186
222
174
232
203
198
242
164
150

G2

246
234
231
235
254
237
213
245
222
218
205
177
199
227
200
226
226
186
234
193
223
218
178
208
203
204
186
233
213
182
217
183
223
166
160
201
135
211
159
187
216
203

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G3

224
243
223
233
214
216
181
169
256
173
204
177
217
246
213
175
190
188
126
238
185
200
167
191
264
214
204
211
174
215
222
175
258
171
172
181
193
168
224
181
165
193

G4

248
269
213
193
254
226
226
238
173
185
236
224
237
169
233
268
158
236
236
225
193
238
227
173
212
213
208
174
209
225
193
211
176
185
187
174
172
180
220
179
214
192

G5

256
214
256
216
178
236
243
197
268
202
257
234
210
199
182
212
221
182
206
191
174
178
196
193
196
186
181
212
217
233
190
227
181
224
195
199
195
170
204
189
192
224

G6

268
190
181
227
232
181
227
236
178
279
170
236
201
181
204
175
177
224
223
175
245
209
237
168
200
177
215
160
218
168
165
192
165
236
179
231
185
227
152
178
199
176

Sco

1480
1347
1316
1308
1352
1300
1346
1277
1311
1248
1296
1230
1276
1266
1211
1257
1199
1198
1194
1235
1184
1230
1229
1177
1222
1222
1170
1218
1167
1212
1155
1200
1179
1168
1115
1160
1112
1159
1157
1156
1150
1138

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48
48
48
48

48

48

48

48

48

48

O O O o o

Tot

1480
1395
1364
1356
1352
1348
1346
1325
1311
1296
1296
1278
1276
1266
1259
1257
1247
1246
1242
1235
1232
1230
1229
1225
1222
1222
1218
1218
1215
1212
1203
1200
1179
1168
1163
1160
1160
1159
1157
1156
1150
1138



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 09
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
43 Mikko Vilenius LK FIN 212 171 159 183 180 194 1099 0 1099
44 Kristin Karlsen Ringerike BK NOR 165 188 172 171 183 167 1046 48 1094
45 Jenni Keranen Cherry FIN 185 163 173 168 182 173 1044 48 1092
46 Henrik Jensen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 168 169 185 158 194 145 1019 0 1019
47  Jesper Hansen BK Skive DEN 130 169 142 204 162 192 999 0 999
48 Trond Andersen Ringerike BK NOR 153 124 136 132 163 174 832 0 882

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name

© 0O N o O B W N B

A T e =
A W N B O

Mai Ginge Jensen
Mikael Kanold
Michael Bai Ernst
UIf Bolleby
Steffen Tang Petersen
Tobias Karlsson
Kenneth Bland Jr.
Erik Andersin
Anja Ginge Jensen
Dennis Eklund
Lars Hgberg
Rasmus Hyldahl
Bo Lentz

Kim Andersen

Standing in Squad 10
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 208 179 180 256
Sundbybergs 1K SWE 257 243 215 183
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 242 187 212 222
Team Pergamon SWE 188 220 226 180
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 265 227 202 163
Sundbybergs IK SWE 212 186 224 196
USBC USA 196 192 171 214
Sundbybergs 1K SWE 184 207 212 187
KBK Kammeraterne DEN 212 156 214 186
Sundbybergs 1K SWE 162 160 233 202
Stenhuset DEN 215 166 172 180

Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 137 193 210 154
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 171 184 114 166
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 168 133 176 136

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

215
213
207
214
215
181
215
220
177
215
214
228
199
211

G6

289
256
176
210
156
228
198
169
167
173
178
152
172
161

Sco

1327
1367
1246
1238
1228
1227
1186
1179
1112
1145
1125
1074
1006
985

H
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Tot

1375
1367
1246
1238
1228
1227
1186
1179
1160
1145
1125
1074
1006
985



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Thomas Larsen
Jesper Agerbo
Piritta Kantola
Hannele Impola
Mikko Hirvonen
Samu Valaranta
Anna Lorraine Gales
Kasper Walther
Ghislaine van der Tol
Carsten W. Hansen
Nicole Sanders
Camilla Sondberg
Perttu Jussila

Jesse Kallio

Peder Grimsen
Marjo Péntinen

Bo Lentz

Sven Lindahl

Standing in Squad 11
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
BK Skive DEN 255 248 244 229
BK Skive DEN 247 243 236 226
Giants FIN 208 216 217 207
GB FIN 194 215 189 244
LK FIN 201 225 243 246
Giants FIN 213 240 195 182
Sisu DEN 233 177 216 205
Sisu DEN 213 168 237 229
Chandra de Halm NED 177 177 193 169
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 244 194 236 170
Brunswick NED 155 171 168 244
Sisu DEN 189 175 191 196
TKK FIN 189 184 182 191
TKK FIN 184 198 156 153
Team Halmstad SWE 198 194 148 188
Ols FIN 157 201 145 205
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 211 185 157 193
Team Halmstad SWE 181 160 150 181

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

218
221
232
187
206
221
135
199
267
182
173
198
194
279
177
175
191
228

G6

225
199
199
199
153
200
224
189
195
194
229
189
234
199
243
189
178
162

Sco

1419
1372
1279
1228
1274
1251
1190
1235
1178
1220
1140
1138
1174
1169
1148
1072
1115
1062

48

48

48

48

48
48

48

Tot

1419
1372
1327
1276
1274
1251
1238
1235
1226
1220
1188
1186
1174
1169
1148
1120
1115
1062



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 12
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Mathias Aarup Team Pergamon SWE 270 219 236 226
2 Bjorn Einar Rudshagen Soloér BK NOR 245 233 220 240
3 Tore Torgersen Hook NOR 224 252 233 249
4 Juhani Tonteri LK FIN 182 279 224 221
5  Priscilla Maaswinkel Chandra de Halm NED 225 237 218 182
6 Svein Roger Olsen Solli NOR 258 256 189 203
7  Karl Wahlgren Is Gota SWE 191 242 222 229
8 Victoria Johansson Spader Dam SWE 213 203 233 237
9 Joline Persson Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 203 190 195 262
10  Mari Nurmilo Giants FIN 194 231 236 199
11 Mikko Hirvonen LK FIN 215 225 212 204
12 Hélen Johnsson Spader Dam SWE 209 199 212 238
13 Sandra Andersson Spader Dam SWE 181 191 225 166
14 Anja Ginge Jensen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 192 199 233 178
15 Fredrik Tjernes Frogner NOR 216 201 224 220
16 Jan Andersen Brasilia DEN 197 198 249 236
17 Mikael Kanold Sundbybergs IK SWE 204 190 202 242
18 Jimmy Mortensen Viking DEN 184 186 239 254
19 Krista Pollanen Sirkut FIN 248 201 215 164
20 Piritta Kantola Giants FIN 167 172 225 221
21 Martin Klitte Viking DEN 214 191 182 233
22 Mattias Olsson Joker SWE 190 159 235 244
23 Reija Lundén GB FIN 146 219 187 244
24 Lisanne Breeschoten Chandra De Halm NED 199 226 209 180
25 Kamilla Kjeldsen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 181 233 225 162
26 UIf Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 227 188 175 198
27 Michael Bai Ernst Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 188 191 161 204
28 Nina Flack Team X-Calibur SWE 192 203 207 193
29 Hannele Impola GB FIN 256 182 191 192
30 Erik Andersin Sundbybergs 1K SWE 168 186 172 213
31 Sami Konsteri BAY FIN 173 228 198 235
32 Dennis Eklund Sundbybergs 1K SWE 160 226 210 157
33 Mads Sandbékken Frogner NOR 207 195 204 169
34 Anders Lousdal BK Skive DEN 167 213 197 234
35 Kasper Walther Sisu DEN 199 190 171 223
36 Tobias Karlsson Sundbybergs 1K SWE 204 193 237 169
37 Marjo Pontinen Ols FIN 165 198 216 184
38 Mari Kalliokoski Mercur FIN 229 222 165 168
39 Perttu Jussila TKK FIN 241 173 186 214
40 Stuart Williams MCS Bowling ENG 221 205 166 246
41 Martin Olsen Frogner NOR 201 182 213 195
42 Marco Sigmond Breedveld Staal NED 201 185 181 177

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

225
278
212
256
224
225
236
213
210
190
221
219
244
201
233
192
236
233
224
203
251
205
207
190
188
234
239
183
192
224
225
235
212
214
192
156
171
202
168
157
189
182

G6

290
206
232
222
244
236
246
199
204
213
233
176
244
237
191
210
205
177
170
215
174
203
183
182
191
204
237
194
158
254
156
224
223
178
222
228
205
151
200
165
167
215

Sco

1466
1422
1402
1384
1330
1367
1366
1298
1264
1263
1310
1253
1251
1240
1285
1282
1279
1273
1222
1203
1245
1236
1186
1186
1180
1226
1220
1172
1171
1217
1215
1212
1210
1203
1197
1187
1139
1137
1182
1160
1147
1141
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48
48
48

48
48
48

48
48

48
48
48

Tot

1466
1422
1402
1384
1378
1367
1366
1346
1312
1311
1310
1301
1299
1288
1285
1282
1279
1273
1270
1251
1245
1236
1234
1234
1228
1226
1220
1220
1219
1217
1215
1212
1210
1203
1197
1187
1187
1185
1182
1160
1147
1141



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 12
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
43 Peder Grimsen Team Halmstad SWE 203 222 152 173 170 215 1135 0 1135
44 Sven Lindahl Team Halmstad SWE 202 159 202 168 214 188 1133 0 1133
45 Nicki Ainge BTBA ENG 210 189 150 202 204 121 1076 48 1124
46 Thomas Jgrgensen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 160 169 170 202 203 168 1072 0 1072
47 Mikko Vilenius LK FIN 153 177 207 165 169 187 1058 O 1058

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 13
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Anders Lousdal BK Skive DEN 231 213 200 279
2 Bo Winther Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 235 236 247 258
3 Krista Pollanen Sirkut FIN 211 235 221 234
4 Martin Klitte Viking DEN 258 193 210 278
5 Rikke Holm Rasmussen Sisu DEN 254 200 238 209
6 Hafthor Hardarson Team Pergamon ISL 267 205 190 237
7  Anja Ginge Jensen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 196 199 206 199
8 Gery Verbruggen Valcke Bowling BEL 237 214 259 224
9 Ghislaine van der Tol Chandra de Halm NED 200 227 198 205
10 John Guldbéak Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 235 204 234 244
11 Jimmy Mortensen Viking DEN 214 234 216 206
12 Joline Persson Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 204 223 223 192
13 Lisanne Breeschoten Chandra De Halm NED 206 258 181 197
14 Anna Lorraine Gales Sisu DEN 221 224 164 211
15 Kirsten Penny Storm ENG 230 210 180 191
16 Mik Stampe Trekanten DEN 173 194 226 217
17 Nicole Sanders Brunswick NED 207 186 207 201
18 Marcus Berndt Kulladal BS SWE 255 204 170 196
19 Johnni Adshdl BK Skive DEN 192 216 163 211
20 Samu Valaranta Giants FIN 186 188 234 209
21 Mika Luoto Pinjets FIN 225 221 224 218
22 Patricia Luoto Kraftwerk Berlin GER 149 235 200 233
23 Christer Aker Briskebyen NOR 212 210 187 177
24 Nina Flack Team X-Calibur SWE 216 190 244 156
25 Nicki Ainge BTBA ENG 196 201 208 180
26 Stuart Williams MCS Bowling ENG 200 212 208 248
27 Roosa Lundén GB FIN 180 231 203 188
28 Kim Ojala Team Pergamon SWE 164 192 223 199
29 Mattias Olsson Joker SWE 213 202 192 193
30 UlIf Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 183 182 190 225
31 Suvi Leskinen Blooper FIN 191 207 168 170
32 Dennis Eklund Sundbybergs IK SWE 225 162 200 176
33 Wim Claessens Euro-City BEL 205 200 182 179
34 Kenneth Bland Jr. USBC USA 190 225 201 164
35 Osku Palermaa Patteri FIN 171 218 183 203
36 Frederik Ohrgaard Sporvejene DEN 188 188 176 193
37 Per Kittelsen Solor NOR 214 204 184 213
38  Jesse Kallio TKK FIN 199 164 236 218
39 Reiner Plein Bowling Freunde 2000  GER 181 234 220 176
40 Monica Lislien Frogner NOR 168 184 180 220
41 Sanna Pasanen TKN FIN 220 147 208 132
42 Erik Andersin Sundbybergs 1K SWE 219 157 181 204

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

278
199
204
211
202
204
269
182
259
206
224
201
216
198
198
188
186
189
227
199
189
193
238
179
221
217
171
208
197
197
194
203
224
166
175
153
149
160
160
171
172
198

G6

218
221
236
221
210
256
233
223
201
210
232
229
193
224
218
269
231
244
247
236
173
189
221
204
161
129
189
216
203
214
201
195
163
204
200
244
177
160
158
152
195
160

Sco

1419
1396
1341
1371
1313
1359
1302
1339
1290
1333
1326
1272
1251
1242
1227
1267
1218
1258
1256
1252
1250
1199
1245
1189
1167
1214
1162
1202
1200
1191
1131
1161
1153
1150
1150
1142
1141
1137
1129
1075
1074
1119

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48
48

48
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Tot

1419
1396
1389
1371
1361
1359
1350
1339
1338
1333
1326
1320
1299
1290
1275
1267
1266
1258
1256
1252
1250
1247
1245
1237
1215
1214
1210
1202
1200
1191
1179
1161
1153
1150
1150
1142
1141
1137
1129
1123
1122
1119



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in Squad 13
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Sco H Tot
43 Jenni Kerénen Cherry FIN 179 148 190 201 168 178 1064 48 1112
44 Rune Christensen Enghaven DEN 154 148 129 201 232 243 1107 O 1107

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos Name
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Paul Moor

Joonas Jahi

Mads Sandbékken
Gery Verbruggen
Hafthor Hardarson
Dominic Barrett
Mikko Hirvonen
Rebecka Larsen Jr.
Christer Aker
Diana Zavjalova
Nicki Ainge
Kirsten Penny
Heidi Guldbak
Mari Kalliokoski
Hans Fredrik Gether
Victoria Johansson
Piritta Kantola
Stuart Williams
Jesse Kallio
Jimmy Mortensen
Thomas Larsen
Sascha Wedel

Jan Andersen
Perttu Jussila
Marcus Berndt
UIf Bolleby
Kenneth Bland Jr.
Tony L Gladney Jr.
Wim Claessens
Henrik Jensen

Standing in Squad 14

Standing completed

Club Cou
Rollrite Pro Shop ENG
GB FIN

Frogner NOR
Valcke Bowling BEL
Team Pergamon ISL

Porkys Pro Shop ENG
LK FIN

Team X-Calibur SWE
Briskebyen NOR
GB LAT
BTBA ENG
Storm ENG
BK Viborg DEN
Mercur FIN

Gokstad NOR
Spader Dam SWE
Giants FIN

MCS Bowling ENG
TKK FIN

Viking DEN
BK Skive DEN
Stenhuset DEN
Brasilia DEN
TKK FIN

Kulladal BS SWE
Team Pergamon SWE
USBC USA
ST DEN
Euro-City BEL

Aalborg Bowling Team DEN

Gl

204
214
237
229
227
216
197
212
170
167
223
201
224
192
182
163
202
219
201
156
218
180
218
168
205
171
222
159
150
186

G2

290
252
236
224
203
211
221
190
180
169
221
234
204
186
220
162
198
201
188
203
209
197
202
190
228
182
174
177
179
175

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G3

248
215
269
231
237
196
236
200
225
215
225
202
213
201
191
215
213
197
233
247
205
217
156
234
157
234
171
217
172
119

G4

210
226
234
215
211
207
217
213
256
218
195
202
173
205
212
247
147
222
202
192
202
184
202
183
214
164
233
172
139
172

G5

267
227
171
188
231
225
187
234
237
244
152
173
168
214
189
197
180
205
164
258
213
179
205
221
212
222
205
255
245
158

G6

215
248
233
223
201
247
235
194
207
197
191
185
214
195
243
204
244
184
236
164
171
200
214
199
173
203
163
170
211
163

Sco

1434
1382
1380
1310
1310
1302
1293
1243
1275
1210
1207
1197
1196
1193
1237
1188
1184
1228
1224
1220
1218
1157
1197
1195
1189
1176
1168
1150
1096
973
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48
48
48
48
48

48
48
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Tot

1434
1382
1380
1310
1310
1302
1293
1291
1275
1258
1255
1245
1244
1241
1237
1236
1232
1228
1224
1220
1218
1205
1197
1195
1189
1176
1168
1150
1096
973



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Combined standing for squad 1-3

Players marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Kamilla Kjeldsen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 223 215 279 224
2 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 254 235 209 200
3 Mik Stampe Trekanten DEN 204 232 256 259
4 John Guldbak Aalborg Bowling Tea DEN 242 238 200 229
5 Stefan Jensen Fight DEN 259 205 258 189
6 Morten Olsen BK Viborg DEN 203 275 152 277
7 Johnni Adsbdl BK Skive DEN 245 239 190 221
8 Anja Ginge Jensen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 204 243 231 224
9 Jimmy Mortensen Viking DEN 205 207 236 198
10 Michael Bai Ernst Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 205 214 203 225
11 Lars Nielsen Enghaven DEN 226 236 189 248
12 Svein Roger Olsen Solli NOR 245 202 234 211
13 Anders Lousdal BK Skive DEN 188 194 249 231
14 Tomas Kramer Fight DEN 221 212 215 192
15 Morten Nielsen Trekanten DEN 213 225 161 215
16 Britt Brondsted Sisu DEN 205 182 225 216
17 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 243 220 184 222
18 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK DEN 207 218 228 202
19 Steffen Tang Petersen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 212 216 202 243
20 Martin Klitte Viking DEN 222 234 256 191
21 Mikael Brandeskov Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 174 221 259 224
22 Michael Wittendorff Pin Crackers DEN 203 221 224 189
23 Lars Linder Center DEN 222 179 193 243
24 Malene U. Kohler BK Viborg DEN 211 192 190 175
25 Paul Hutchinson Trekanten DEN 223 212 167 257
26 Karsten Rothborg Enghaven DEN 217 206 212 191
27 Lars Hgberg Stenhuset DEN 166 218 225 205
28 Charlotte Madsen Stenhuset DEN 182 183 232 214
29 René Sejling BK Skive DEN 233 202 197 214
30 Christian Garbenfeldt Trekanten DEN 190 191 231 214
31 Marco Sigmond Breedveld Staal NED 167 194 224 246
32 Mai Ginge Jensen KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 173 212 201 158
33 Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi DEN 241 213 170 188
34 Jesper Lund Hedegaard Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 237 235 211 155
35 Thomas Larsen BK Skive DEN 188 159 228 223
36 Bo Winther Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 194 200 208 242
37 Bo Christian Nielsen Viking DEN 194 212 198 187
38 Finn Andersen Enghaven DEN 189 222 202 217
39 Camilla Guldbrand Enghaven DEN 201 225 178 177
40 Jan Andersen Brasilia DEN 164 212 213 225
41 Rune Christensen Enghaven DEN 195 223 187 180
42 Soren Aahman Brasilia DEN 194 253 158 223

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

243
247
215
239
201
238
248
184
226
212
201
225
216
231
219
235
233
202
192
177
195
205
235
235
185
208
200
216
202
161
190
238
195
218
222
188
214
192
190
223
168
162

G6

213
246
212
202
225
192
189
188
249
259
210
193
227
224
259
179
183
227
211
196
196
226
194
207
205
207
226
162
188
246
209
197
219
168
201
189
196
178
180
155
231
187

Sco

1397
1391
1378
1350
1337
1337
1332
1274
1321
1318
1310
1310
1305
1295
1292
1242
1285
1284
1276
1276
1269
1268
1266
1210
1249
1241
1240
1189
1236
1233
1230
1179
1226
1224
1221
1221
1201
1200
1151
1192
1184
1177

H

48

Tot

1445
1391
1378
1350
1337
1337
1332
1322
1321
1318
1310
1310
1305
1295
1292
1290
1285
1284
1276
1276
1269
1268
1266
1258
1249
1241
1240
1237
1236
1233
1230
1227
1226
1224
1221
1221
1201
1200
1199
1192
1184
1177




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Combined standing for squad 1-3

Players marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
43 Martin Andersen Pin Crackers DEN 214 155 160 191
44 Sascha Wedel Stenhuset DEN 218 168 185 202
45  Henrik Klujeff Stenhuset DEN 185 172 162 190
46  Jesper Hansen BK Skive DEN 177 234 191 197
47 Kenneth Bland Jr. USBC USA 214 155 203 180
48 Thomas Jargensen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 177 198 221 197
49 Flemming Jensen Odense Tenpins 94 DEN 142 170 178 256
50 Kenny Laugesen Jepsen Trekanten DEN 161 179 191 259
51 Thomas Olesen Enghaven DEN 199 148 212 181
52 Louise H. Jérgensen Trekanten DEN 186 157 207 187
53 Randi B. Christensen. Stenhuset DEN 235 163 182 166
54 Klavs Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi DEN 186 224 121 214
55 Torben Lindstrém Stenhuset DEN 179 162 197 192
56 Morten Levandovski Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 163 183 181 186
57 Jakob Borgen Larsen BK Ribe DEN 236 156 190 168
58 Rasmus Hyldahl Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 207 190 217 215
59 Dennis Christiansen BK Skive DEN 224 174 170 192
60 Thomas Bai Brondum Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 191 206 167 173
61 Henrik Jérgensen Enghaven DEN 202 149 185 202
62 Ronald Sigmond Schiedam NED 212 192 167 181
63 Michael Haest Berkerijs BC BEL 215 195 179 157
64 Ejvind Redgaard Varde BK DEN 211 178 162 209
65 Carmen Haandrikman Breedveld Staal NED 168 199 203 170
66 Rasmus Ussing Viking DEN 189 181 176 164
67 Tony L Gladney Jr. ST DEN 206 155 214 143
68 Bo Lentz Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 237 165 174 219
69 Kim Knudsen Stenhuset DEN 154 175 192 201
70 Saren Trabjerg Hansen Beach Bowl DEN 183 191 179 187
71 Stine Norgaard Johansen Stenhuset DEN 147 202 163 166
72 Natalia Ann KBK Kammeraterne DEN 146 200 157 164
73 Karina Kristensen Stenhuset DEN 179 159 183 165
74 Stephan Glassau Enghaven DEN 163 182 174 179
75 Mikkel Mortensen Enghaven DEN 172 176 171 171
76 Rikke Frost BK Viborg DEN 171 139 168 168
77 Katia Iben V. Dressel ST DEN 155 155 140 196
78 Nickie Bggeskov KBK Kammeraterne DEN 163 136 195 172
79 Heidi Madsen Stenhuset DEN 185 172 139 151
80 Henrik Jensen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 181 165 175 129
81 Niels Christian Svendsen Enghaven DEN 136 198 165 166
82 Vibeke Lie Mortensen Viking DEN 159 171 160 151
83 Kim Andersen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 168 141 163 128
84 Anders Hansen BK Skive DEN 182 144 129 173

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

267
168
267
200
214
180
222
180
192
169
193
229
199
210
226
141
198
147
180
185
169
170
155
195
186
161
154
191
202
177
165
159
147
166
166
157
183
164
170
159
196
187

G6

189
184
193
170
198
190
194
192
226
201
163
175
208
212
156
161
171
243
207
170
189
174
155
191
190
135
210
153
150
169
157
191
197
171
163
150
140
200
170
149
169
148

Sco

1176
1125
1169
1169
1164
1163
1162
1162
1158
1107
1102
1149
1137
1135
1132
1131
1129
1127
1125
1107
1104
1104
1050
1096
1094
1091
1086
1084
1030
1013
1008
1048
1034
983

975

973

970

1014
1005
949

965

963

H

O O O O O O O o o o o

N
(e

48
48
48
48

48

Tot

1176
1173
1169
1169
1164
1163
1162
1162
1158
1155
1150
1149
1137
1135
1132
1131
1129
1127
1125
1107
1104
1104
1098
1096
1094
1091
1086
1084
1078
1061
1056
1048
1034
1031
1023
1021
1018
1014
1005
997

965

963




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Combined standing for squad 4-6

Players marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1  Paul Hutchinson Trekanten DEN 241 235 267 202
2 Thomas Larsen BK Skive DEN 190 224 300 256
3 Mika Koivuniemi TKK FIN 279 252 213 223
4 Juhani Tonteri LK FIN 191 222 215 258
5 Robert Andersson Team Pergamon SWE 246 202 220 213
6 Osku Palermaa Patteri FIN 203 225 265 247
7 Pasi Uotila Ailec Team FIN 214 197 227 299
8 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 224 267 238 217
9 Mikael Bréndeskov Aalborg Bowling Tea DEN 246 180 278 225
10 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Tea DEN 254 223 188 253
11 Martin Paulsson Kulladals BS SWE 211 214 234 207
12 Mai Ginge Jensen KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 225 200 239 183
13 Petteri Salonen TKK FIN 227 220 200 191
14 Mathias Aarup Team Pergamon SWE 193 219 194 248
15 Johnni Adsbdl BK Skive DEN 199 247 223 237
16 Rikke Holm Rasmussen Sisu DEN 199 187 203 199
17 Mads Sandbakken Frogner NOR 229 259 203 234
18 Bjorn Einar Rudshagen Solér BK NOR 222 244 184 225
19 Gery Verbruggen Valcke Bowling BEL 226 226 215 195
20 Peter Ljung Team Pergamon SWE 184 174 216 200
21 Johan Helldén Team Pergamon SWE 224 179 245 212
22 Nicolaj Larsen BK Néstved DEN 213 245 194 201
23 Sascha Wedel Stenhuset DEN 202 224 194 186
24 René Sejling BK Skive DEN 178 241 205 225
25 Stuart Williams MCS Bowling ENG 200 213 194 215
26 Rune Christensen Enghaven DEN 279 233 203 159
27 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE 213 205 215 203
28 Fredrik Tjernes Frogner NOR 206 220 193 244
29 Kenneth Andersson BKF Falkenberg SWE 186 211 221 215
30 Lars Linder Center DEN 236 238 192 173
31 Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK DEN 190 229 203 172
32 Tore Torgersen Hook NOR 204 182 254 152
33 Michael Bai Ernst Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 190 236 202 203
34 Mattias Olsson Joker SWE 187 218 275 169
35 Joonas Jahi GB FIN 221 228 190 237
36 Carmen Haandrikman Breedveld Staal NED 219 194 249 183
37 Stephan Unger BC Action GER 205 258 214 180
38 Kim Qjala Team Pergamon SWE 191 235 228 181
39 Marcus Berndt Kulladal BS SWE 177 223 211 179
40 Christer Aker Briskebyen NOR 166 199 181 229
41 Joline Persson Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 204 199 204 201
42 Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 235 217 223 181

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

213
231
191
237
257
172
215
205
206
203
269
200
258
234
222
189
178
214
186
259
217
226
215
192
225
204
204
176
229
180
235
255
198
190
203
170
193
202
189
174
219
199

G6

258
214
247
268
246
269
228
210
221
231
204
236
235
228
179
278
196
207
245
259
214
212
220
247
241
203
236
234
207
246
236
215
224
213
167
180
189
201
255
279
148
163

Sco

1416
1415
1405
1391
1384
1381
1380
1361
1356
1352
1339
1283
1331
1316
1307
1255
1299
1296
1293
1292
1291
1291
1241
1288
1288
1281
1276
1273
1269
1265
1265
1262
1253
1252
1246
1195
1239
1238
1234
1228
1175
1218
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48

Tot

1416
1415
1405
1391
1384
1381
1380
1361
1356
1352
1339
1331
1331
1316
1307
1303
1299
1296
1293
1292
1291
1291
1289
1288
1288
1281
1276
1273
1269
1265
1265
1262
1253
1252
1246
1243
1239
1238
1234
1228
1223
1218



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Combined standing for squad 4-6

Players marked with bold is actually qualified for the final

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
43 Jesper Lund Hedegaard Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 194 222 167 173
44 Wim Claessens Euro-City BEL 212 213 236 150
45 Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon SWE 201 210 159 223
46 Rebecka Larsen Jr. Team X-Calibur SWE 200 224 187 149
47 Ron van den Bogaard Hoeve de Aar/Knijn NED 182 183 214 207
48 Jimmy Mortensen Viking DEN 199 183 201 217
49 Charlotte Madsen Stenhuset DEN 196 177 208 207
50 Marco Sigmond Breedveld Staal NED 213 173 201 255
51 Randi B. Christensen. Stenhuset DEN 198 216 177 168
52 Hafthor Hardarson Team Pergamon ISL 209 229 208 145
53 Martin Olsen Frogner NOR 213 138 214 177
54 Kenneth Bland Jr. USBC USA 200 198 216 201
55 Ronald Sigmond Schiedam NED 192 220 199 201
56 Michael Wittendorff Pin Crackers DEN 158 219 190 185
57 Johnny Spil Jr. Team Ordonnans NED 193 161 192 236
58 Bo Lentz Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 178 223 127 164
59 Lars Hgberg Stenhuset DEN 202 192 191 144
60 Mathias Hultén Joker SWE 166 172 176 201
61 Leif Magne Johnsrud Ringerike BC NOR 120 177 158 197
62 Kenny Laugesen Jepsen Trekanten DEN 206 167 169 168
63 Kenny Laugesen Jepsen Trekanten DEN 197 183 179 207
64 Kiristin Karlsen Ringerike BK NOR 158 155 163 182
65 Kim Andersen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 179 131 150 220
66 Stine Norgaard Johansen Stenhuset DEN 151 129 164 196
67 Trond Andersen Ringerike BK NOR 151 163 145 189

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

223
182
190
182
175
187
183
187
175
257
215
191
182
221
189
213
198
223
233
183
148
193
167
159
186

G6

236
214
223
209
235
201
166
156
201
133
222
170
169
183
174
225
176
150
185
177
156
159
189
146
158

Sco

1215
1207
1206
1151
1196
1188
1137
1185
1135
1181
1179
1176
1163
1156
1145
1130
1103
1088
1070
1070
1070
1010
1036
945
992

©O O O 0o o oo oo oo By

IS I
o © ©

0

Tot

1215
1207
1206
1199
1196
1188
1185
1185
1183
1181
1179
1176
1163
1156
1145
1130
1103
1088
1070
1070
1070
1058
1036
993
992



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the Qualification
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
1 Petteri Salonen TKK FIN 238 246 224 248
2 Mathias Aarup Team Pergamon SWE 270 219 236 226
3 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE 237 288 267 238
4 Kamilla Kjeldsen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 223 215 279 224
5 Paul Moor Rollrite Pro Shop ENG 204 290 248 210
6 Mika Koivuniemi TKK FIN 199 266 266 243
7  Bjorn Einar Rudshagen Solér BK NOR 245 233 220 240
8 Thomas Larsen BK Skive DEN 255 248 244 229
9  Anders Lousdal BK Skive DEN 231 213 200 279
10 Paul Hutchinson Trekanten DEN 241 235 267 202
11 Tore Torgersen Hook NOR 224 252 233 249
12 Martin Paulsson Kulladals BS SWE 203 206 235 211
13 Bo Winther Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 235 236 247 258
14  Britt Brondsted Sisu DEN 197 234 243 269
15 Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 243 223 266 256
16 Juhani Tonteri LK FIN 191 222 215 258
17 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 254 235 209 200
18 Kirista Pollanen Sirkut FIN 211 235 221 234
19 Dominic Barrett Porkys Pro Shop ENG 259 289 237 184
20 Robert Andersson Team Pergamon SWE 246 202 220 213
21 Joonas Jahi GB FIN 214 252 215 226
22 Osku Palermaa Patteri FIN 203 225 265 247
23 Mads Sandbékken Frogner NOR 237 236 269 234
24  Pasi Uotila Ailec Team FIN 214 197 227 299
25 Priscilla Maaswinkel Chandra de Halm NED 225 237 218 182
26 Mik Stampe Trekanten DEN 204 232 256 259
27 Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon SWE 237 208 205 246
28 Mai Ginge Jensen KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 208 179 180 256
29 René Sejling BK Skive DEN 242 223 258 254
30 Martin Klitte Viking DEN 258 193 210 278
31 Mikael Kanold Sundbybergs IK SWE 257 243 215 183
32 Svein Roger Olsen Solli NOR 258 256 189 203
33 Karl Wahlgren Is Gota SWE 191 242 222 229
34 Hélen Johnsson Spader Dam SWE 212 231 223 213
35 Rikke Holm Rasmussen Sisu DEN 254 200 238 209
36 Hafthor Hardarson Team Pergamon ISL 267 205 190 237
37 Frederik Ohrgaard Sporvejene DEN 214 224 276 221
38 Rebecka Larsen Jr. Team X-Calibur SWE 204 235 233 193
39 Mikael Brandeskov Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 246 180 278 225
40 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 254 223 188 253
41 Anja Ginge Jensen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 196 199 206 199
42 John Guldbak Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 242 238 200 229

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

256
225
194
243
267
228
278
218
278
213
212
268
199
214
224
237
247
204
192
257
227
172
171
215
224
215
202
215
202
211
213
225
236
256
202
204
203
216
206
203
269
239

G6

268
290
223
213
215
226
206
225
218
258
232
278
221
190
180
268
246
236
224
246
248
269
233
228
244
212
279
289
195
221
256
236
246
181
210
256
220
227
221
231
233
202

Sco

1480
1466
1447
1397
1434
1428
1422
1419
1419
1416
1402
1401
1396
1347
1392
1391
1391
1341
1385
1384
1382
1381
1380
1380
1330
1378
1377
1327
1374
1371
1367
1367
1366
1316
1313
1359
1358
1308
1356
1352
1302
1350
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Tot

1480
1466
1447
1445
1434
1428
1422
1419
1419
1416
1402
1401
1396
1395
1392
1391
1391
1389
1385
1384
1382
1381
1380
1380
1378
1378
1377
1375
1374
1371
1367
1367
1366
1364
1361
1359
1358
1356
1356
1352
1350
1350



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Standing in the Qualification
Standing completed

Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Sandra Andersson Spader Dam SWE 204 237 216 226
Marcus Berndt Kulladal BS SWE 256 213 181 226
Victoria Johansson Spader Dam SWE 213 203 233 237
Gery Verbruggen Valcke Bowling BEL 237 214 259 224
Samu Valaranta Giants FIN 253 211 225 228
Ghislaine van der Tol Chandra de Halm NED 200 227 198 205
Stefan Jensen Fight DEN 259 205 258 189
Morten Olsen BK Viborg DEN 203 275 152 277
Johnni Adshdl BK Skive DEN 245 239 190 221
Piritta Kantola Giants FIN 208 216 217 207
Jimmy Mortensen Viking DEN 214 234 216 206
Patricia Luoto Kraftwerk Berlin GER 192 245 169 238
Joline Persson Planefors Team X-Calibur SWE 204 223 223 192
Michael Bai Ernst Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 205 214 203 225
Jesse Kallio TKK FIN 215 227 236 210
Mari Nurmilo Giants FIN 194 231 236 199
Mikko Hirvonen LK FIN 215 225 212 204
Lars Nielsen Enghaven DEN 226 236 189 248
Nicki Ainge BTBA ENG 169 206 188 245
Lisanne Breeschoten Chandra De Halm NED 206 258 181 197
Stuart Williams MCS Bowling ENG 224 205 204 236
Tomas Kramer Fight DEN 221 212 215 192
Peter Ljung Team Pergamon SWE 184 174 216 200
Morten Nielsen Trekanten DEN 213 225 161 215
Johan Helldén Team Pergamon SWE 224 179 245 212
Nicolaj Larsen BK Néstved DEN 213 245 194 201
Anna Lorraine Gales Sisu DEN 221 224 164 211
Marjo Péntinen Ols FIN 219 193 202 188
Sascha Wedel Stenhuset DEN 202 224 194 186
Fredrik Tjernes Frogner NOR 216 201 224 220
Lasse Scherlund Grindsted BK DEN 207 218 228 202
Jan Andersen Brasilia DEN 197 198 249 236
Rune Christensen Enghaven DEN 279 233 203 159
Steffen Tang Petersen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 212 216 202 243
Hannele Impola GB FIN 194 215 189 244
Mika Luoto Pinjets FIN 212 199 217 237
Kirsten Penny Storm ENG 230 210 180 191
Christer Aker Briskebyen NOR 170 180 225 256
Kenneth Andersson BKF Falkenberg SWE 186 211 221 215
Michael Wittendorff Pin Crackers DEN 203 221 224 189
Nicole Sanders Brunswick NED 207 186 207 201
Lars Linder Center DEN 222 179 193 243

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

236
243
213
182
174
259
201
238
248
232
224
197
201
212
233
190
221
201
222
216
257
231
259
219
217
226
198
212
215
233
202
192
204
192
187
210
198
237
229
205
186
235

G6

181
227
199
223
247
201
225
192
189
199
232
236
229
259
194
213
233
210
229
193
170
224
259
259
214
212
224
227
220
191
227
210
203
211
199
201
218
207
207
226
231
194

Sco

1300
1346
1298
1339
1338
1290
1337
1337
1332
1279
1326
1277
1272
1318
1315
1263
1310
1310
1259
1251
1296
1295
1292
1292
1291
1291
1242
1241
1241
1285
1284
1282
1281
1276
1228
1276
1227
1275
1269
1268
1218
1266

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

Tot

1348
1346
1346
1339
1338
1338
1337
1337
1332
1327
1326
1325
1320
1318
1315
1311
1310
1310
1307
1299
1296
1295
1292
1292
1291
1291
1290
1289
1289
1285
1284
1282
1281
1276
1276
1276
1275
1275
1269
1268
1266
1266



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Standing in the Qualification
Standing completed

Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Kasper Walther Sisu DEN 244 227 246 169
Monica Lislien Frogner NOR 220 236 208 185
Malene U. Kéhler BK Viborg DEN 211 192 190 175
Diana Zavjalova GB LAT 167 169 215 218
Ron van den Bogaard Hoeve de Aar/Knijn NED 201 226 175 268
Mattias Olsson Joker SWE 187 218 275 169
Mari Kalliokoski Mercur FIN 227 226 190 158
Heidi Guldbak BK Viborg DEN 224 204 213 173
Carmen Haandrikman Breedveld Staal NED 219 194 249 183
Karsten Rothborg Enghaven DEN 217 206 212 191
Lars Hgberg Stenhuset DEN 166 218 225 205
Stephan Unger BC Action GER 205 258 214 180
UIf Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 188 220 226 180
Kim Ojala Team Pergamon SWE 191 235 228 181
Hans Fredrik Gether Gokstad NOR 182 220 191 212
Nina Flack Team X-Calibur SWE 216 190 244 156
Charlotte Madsen Stenhuset DEN 182 183 232 214
Reija Lundén GB FIN 146 219 187 244
Christian Garbenfeldt Trekanten DEN 190 191 231 214
Marco Sigmond Breedveld Staal NED 167 194 224 246
Tobias Karlsson Sundbybergs 1K SWE 212 186 224 196
Karsten Tranborg Eriksen BwK Snoobi DEN 241 213 170 188
Jesper Lund Hedegaard Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 237 235 211 155
Morten Albeck Sisu DEN 228 204 214 213
Henrik Klujeff Stenhuset DEN 212 201 166 200
Perttu Jussila TKK FIN 170 221 216 202
Sven Lindahl Team Halmstad SWE 228 233 211 174
Erik Andersin Sundbybergs 1K SWE 168 186 172 213
Sanna Pasanen TKN FIN 136 213 174 209
Sami Konsteri BAY FIN 173 228 198 235
Dennis Eklund Sundbybergs IK SWE 160 226 210 157
Roosa Lundén GB FIN 180 231 203 188
Wim Claessens Euro-City BEL 212 213 236 150
Suvi Leskinen Blooper FIN 168 217 222 193
Bo Christian Nielsen Viking DEN 194 212 198 187
Finn Andersen Enghaven DEN 189 222 202 217
Camilla Guldbrand Enghaven DEN 201 225 178 177
Séren Aahman Brasilia DEN 180 201 224 163
Peder Grimsen Team Halmstad SWE 224 211 194 213
Kenneth Bland Jr. USBC USA 196 192 171 214
Camilla Sondberg Sisu DEN 189 175 191 196
Randi B. Christensen. Stenhuset DEN 198 216 177 168

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

199
210
235
244
212
190
221
168
170
208
200
193
214
202
189
179
216
207
161
190
181
195
218
186
255
231
212
224
217
225
235
171
182
190
214
192
190
234
158
215
198
175

G6

181
155
207
197
175
213
177
214
180
207
226
189
210
201
243
204
162
183
246
209
228
219
168
177
187
181
160
254
218
156
224
189
214
165
196
178
180
191
188
198
189
201

Sco

1266
1214
1210
1210
1257
1252
1199
1196
1195
1241
1240
1239
1238
1238
1237
1189
1189
1186
1233
1230
1227
1226
1224
1222
1221
1221
1218
1217
1167
1215
1212
1162
1207
1155
1201
1200
1151
1193
1188
1186
1138
1135

48
48
48
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48

48

48

48
48

Tot

1266
1262
1258
1258
1257
1252
1247
1244
1243
1241
1240
1239
1238
1238
1237
1237
1237
1234
1233
1230
1227
1226
1224
1222
1221
1221
1218
1217
1215
1215
1212
1210
1207
1203
1201
1200
1199
1193
1188
1186
1186
1183



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Name

Martin Olsen

Martin Andersen
Jesper Hansen
Thomas Jargensen
Ronald Sigmond
Flemming Jensen
Kenny Laugesen Jepsen
Johnny Spil Jr.
Thomas Olesen
Louise H. Jérgensen
Per Kittelsen

Tony L Gladney Jr.
Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Torben Lindstrom
Morten Levandovski
Jakob Borgen Larsen
Rasmus Hyldahl

Bo Lentz

Dennis Christiansen
Reiner Plein

Thomas Bai Brondum
Henrik Jérgensen
Jenni Kerénen
Mathias Hultén
Michael Haest

Ejvind Rgdgaard
Mikko Vilenius
Rasmus Ussing
Kristin Karlsen

Kim Knudsen

Sgren Trabjerg Hansen
Stine Noérgaard Johansen
Leif Magne Johnsrud
Natalia Ann

Karina Kristensen
Stephan Glassau

Kim Andersen
Mikkel Mortensen
Rikke Frost

Katia Iben V. Dressel
Nickie Bggeskov
Henrik Jensen

Standing in the Qualification
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Frogner NOR 213 138 214 177
Pin Crackers DEN 214 155 160 191
BK Skive DEN 177 234 191 197
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 177 198 221 197
Schiedam NED 192 220 199 201
Odense Tenpins 94 DEN 142 170 178 256
Trekanten DEN 161 179 191 259
Team Ordonnans NED 203 211 168 180
Enghaven DEN 199 148 212 181
Trekanten DEN 186 157 207 187
Solér NOR 164 216 165 214
ST DEN 159 177 217 172
BwK Snoobi DEN 186 224 121 214
Stenhuset DEN 179 162 197 192
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 163 183 181 186
BK Ribe DEN 236 156 190 168

Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 207 190 217 215
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 178 223 127 164
BK Skive DEN 224 174 170 192
Bowling Freunde 2000 GER 181 234 220 176

Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 191 206 167 173
Enghaven DEN 202 149 185 202
Cherry FIN 179 148 190 201
Joker SWE 169 194 180 169
Berkerijs BC BEL 215 195 179 157
Varde BK DEN 211 178 162 209
LK FIN 212 171 159 183
Viking DEN 189 181 176 164
Ringerike BK NOR 165 188 172 171
Stenhuset DEN 154 175 192 201
Beach Bowl DEN 183 191 179 187
Stenhuset DEN 147 202 163 166
Ringerike BC NOR 120 177 158 197
KBK Kammeraterne DEN 146 200 157 164
Stenhuset DEN 179 159 183 165
Enghaven DEN 163 182 174 179
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 179 131 150 220
Enghaven DEN 172 176 171 171
BK Viborg DEN 171 139 168 168
ST DEN 155 155 140 196

KBK Kammeraterne DEN 163 136 195 172
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 168 169 185 158

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

215
267
200
180
182
222
180
170
192
169
192
255
229
199
210
226
141
213
198
160
147
180
168
181
169
170
180
195
183
154
191
202
233
177
165
159
167
147
166
166
157
194

G6

222
189
170
190
169
194
192
227
226
201
199
170
175
208
212
156
161
225
171
158
243
207
178
214
189
174
194
191
167
210
153
150
185
169
157
191
189
197
171
163
150
145

Sco

1179
1176
1169
1163
1163
1162
1162
1159
1158
1107
1150
1150
1149
1137
1135
1132
1131
1130
1129
1129
1127
1125
1064
1107
1104
1104
1099
1096
1046
1086
1084
1030
1070
1013
1008
1048
1036
1034
983

975

973

1019
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48

48
48

48
48
48

Tot

1179
1176
1169
1163
1163
1162
1162
1159
1158
1155
1150
1150
1149
1137
1135
1132
1131
1130
1129
1129
1127
1125
1112
1107
1104
1104
1099
1096
1094
1086
1084
1078
1070
1061
1056
1048
1036
1034
1031
1023
1021
1019



Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

169
170
171
172
173

Standing in the Qualification
Standing completed

Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3 G4
Heidi Madsen Stenhuset DEN 185 172 139 151
Niels Christian Svendsen Enghaven DEN 136 198 165 166
Vibeke Lie Mortensen Viking DEN 159 171 160 151
Trond Andersen Ringerike BK NOR 151 163 145 189
Anders Hansen BK Skive DEN 182 144 129 173

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G5

183
170
159
186
187

G6 Sco H Tot

140 970 48 1018
170 1005 O 1005
149 949 48 997
158 992 0 992
148 963 0 963
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Pos
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Name

Ghislaine van der Tol
Roosa Lundén
Kirsten Penny
Christer Aker

Jesper Lund Hedegaard
Hannele Impola
Hans Fredrik Gether
Mari Nurmilo

Reija Lundén
Camilla Séndberg
Kim Ojala

Sascha Wedel

UlIf Bolleby

Marcus Berndt
Reiner Plein

Jan Andersen
Kasper Walther

Mari Kalliokoski
Anna Lorraine Gales
Jimmy Mortensen
Heidi Guldbak
Piritta Kantola

Nicki Ainge

Henrik Jérgensen
Victoria Johansson
Morten Albeck
Joline Persson Planefors
Diana Zavjalova
Fredrik Tjernes
Mikko Vilenius
Tony L Gladney Jr.
Bo Lentz

Kenneth Bland Jr.

Standing in the desperado squad
Standing completed

Club Cou Game
Chandra de Halm NED 256
GB FIN 246
Storm ENG 245
Briskebyen NOR 248
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 235
GB FIN 227
Gokstad NOR 231
Giants FIN 220
GB FIN 212
Sisu DEN 212
Team Pergamon SWE 217
Stenhuset DEN 207
Team Pergamon SWE 213
Kulladal BS SWE 213
Bowling Freunde 2000 GER 208
Brasilia DEN 208
Sisu DEN 203
Mercur FIN 191
Sisu DEN 188
Viking DEN 195
BK Viborg DEN 186
Giants FIN 180
BTBA ENG 179
Enghaven DEN 187
Spader Dam SWE 166
Sisu DEN 173
Team X-Calibur SWE 161
GB LAT 159
Frogner NOR 167
LK FIN 160
ST DEN 159
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 153
USBC USA 132

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

Hcp.
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Total

264
254
253
248
235
235
231
228
220
220
217
215
213
213
208
208
203
199
196
195
194
188
187
187
174
173
169
167
167
160
159
153
132

Tie
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Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Players qualified for the final in seeded order

Sed Name
1  Petteri Salonen
2 Mathias Aarup
3 Martin Larsen
4 Kamilla Kjeldsen
5  Paul Moor
6  Mika Koivuniemi
7 Bjorn Einar Rudshagen
8  Thomas Larsen
9  Anders Lousdal
10  Paul Hutchinson
11  Tore Torgersen
12 Martin Paulsson
13 Bo Winther
14  Britt Brondsted
15 Kim Bolleby
16  Juhani Tonteri
17 Jesper Agerbo
18  Krista Pollanen
19 Dominic Barrett
20  Robert Andersson
21 Joonas Jahi
22 Osku Palermaa
23 Mads Sandbékken
24 Pasi Uotila
25 Priscilla Maaswinkel
26 Mik Stampe
27  Mattias Wetterberg
28  Mai Ginge Jensen
29 René Sejling
30  Martin Klitte
31 Mikael Kanold
32 Svein Roger Olsen
33  Karl Wahlgren
34 Hélen Johnsson
35 Rikke Holm Rasmussen
36  Hafthor Hardarson
37  Frederik Ohrgaard
38  Rebecka Larsen Jr.
39  Mikael Brandeskov
40  Carsten W. Hansen
41 Johnni Adsbol
42 John Guldbak
43  Stefan Jensen
44 Morten Olsen
45  Ghislaine van der Tol
46  Roosa Lundén
47  Kirsten Penny
48  Christer Aker

Club

TKK

Team Pergamon
Team Pergamon
KBK Kammeraterne
Rollrite Pro Shop
TKK

Solér BK

BK Skive

BK Skive

Trekanten

Hook

Kulladals BS
Sydjysk Bowling Team
Sisu

Team Pergamon

LK

BK Skive

Sirkut

Porkys Pro Shop
Team Pergamon

GB

Patteri

Frogner

Ailec Team

Chandra de Halm
Trekanten

Team Pergamon
KBK/Kammeraterne
BK Skive

Viking

Sundbybergs IK
Solli

Is Gota

Spader Dam

Sisu

Team Pergamon
Sporvejene

Team X-Calibur
Aalborg Bowling Team
Aalborg Bowling Team
BK Skive

Aalborg Bowling Team
Fight

BK Viborg

Chandra de Halm
GB

Storm

Briskebyen

Country
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
England
Finland
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
Finland
England
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Norway
Finland
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Finland
England
Norway

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

Qualified from
Squad 09

Squad 12

Squad 07

Squad 01

Squad 14

Squad 08

Squad 12

Squad 11

Squad 13

Squad 05

Squad 12

Squad 08

Squad 13

Squad 09

Squad 08

Squad 05

Squad 03

Squad 13

Squad 07

Squad 05

Squad 14

Squad 04

Squad 14

Squad 05

Squad 12

Squad 01

Squad 07

Squad 10

Squad 08

Squad 13

Squad 10

Squad 12

Squad 12

Squad 09

Squad 13

Squad 13

Squad 07

Squad 09
Qualification 4-6
Qualification 4-6
Qualification 4-6
Qualification 1-3
Qualification 1-3
Qualification 1-3
Desperado Squad
Desperado Squad
Desperado Squad
Desperado Squad
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Pos Name
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Hélen Johnsson
Mikael Kanold

Mik Stampe

Carsten W. Hansen
Frederik Ohrgaard
Rikke Holm Rasmussen
Johnni Adsbdl

Karl Wahlgren
Priscilla Maaswinkel
Mikael Brandeskov
Mattias Wetterberg
Ghislaine van der Tol
Kirsten Penny
Stefan Jensen

Mai Ginge Jensen
Christer Aker
Rebecka Larsen Jr.
Roosa Lundén

Svein Roger Olsen
René Sejling
Hafthor Hardarson
John Guldbak
Morten Olsen
Martin Klitte

Standing in the final - Step 1
Standing completed

Club Cou Gl G2 G3
Spader Dam SWE 249 210 227
Sundbybergs 1K SWE 224 255 226
Trekanten DEN 208 214 239
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 223 160 236
Sporvejene DEN 219 191 213
Sisu DEN 161 232 202
BK Skive DEN 199 213 236
Is Gota SWE 254 202 145
Chandra de Halm NED 175 197 264
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 211 187 225
Team Pergamon SWE 201 248 216
Chandra de Halm NED 212 182 218
Storm ENG 213 195 212
Fight DEN 233 176 191
KBK/Kammeraterne DEN 169 243 161
Briskebyen NOR 158 220 208
Team X-Calibur SWE 158 190 224
GB FIN 190 193 195
Solli NOR 200 237 221
BK Skive DEN 216 191 170
Team Pergamon ISL 203 184 221
Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 179 181 195
BK Viborg DEN 181 196 209
Viking DEN 218 170 152

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G4

232
219
236
258
246
238
211
256
188
226
184
194
185
225
212
220
197
188
135
212
168
212
163
202

Sco

918
924
897
877
869
833
859
857
824
849
849
806
805
825
785
806
769
766
793
789
776
767
749
742

32

32

32

Tot

950
924
897
877
869
865
859
857
856
849
849
838
837
825
817
806
801
798
793
789
776
767
749
742




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the final - Step 2
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3
1 Krista Pollanen Sirkut FIN 202 223 215
2 Juhani Tonteri LK FIN 214 243 269
3 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 199 258 237
4 Hélen Johnsson Spader Dam SWE 248 247 191
5 Mads Sandbakken Frogner NOR 197 239 246
6 Ghislaine van der Tol Chandra de Halm NED 191 214 191
7  Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 269 214 206
8 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 224 245 210
9  Frederik Ohrgaard Sporvejene DEN 214 228 190
10 Dominic Barrett Porkys Pro Shop ENG 237 189 195
11 Pasi Uotila Ailec Team FIN 181 176 289
12 Johnni Adshol BK Skive DEN 200 244 184
13 Mikael Bréndeskov Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 224 190 202
14  Priscilla Maaswinkel Chandra de Halm NED 195 205 177
15 Joonas Jahi GB FIN 174 246 222
16 Britt Brondsted Sisu DEN 226 198 163
17 Osku Palermaa Patteri FIN 204 244 174
18 Robert Andersson Team Pergamon SWE 178 195 255
19 Rikke Holm Rasmussen Sisu DEN 216 183 192
20 Mik Stampe Trekanten DEN 186 205 196
21 Karl Wahlgren Is Gota SWE 220 205 201
22 Mattias Wetterberg Team Pergamon SWE 189 202 162
23 Mikael Kanold Sundbybergs IK SWE 181 190 204
24 Bo Winther Sydjysk Bowling Team DEN 196 192 186

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G4

263
202
226
200
217
246
179
179
218
224
199
216
226
223
184
205
192
186
180
213
174
221
184
160

Sco

903
928
920
886
899
842
868
858
850
845
845
844
842
800
826
792
814
814
771
800
800
774
759
734

32
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Tot

935
928
920
918
899
874
868
858
850
845
845
844
842
832
826
824
814
814
803
800
800
774
759
734




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the final - Step 3
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3
1 Bjorn Einar Rudshagen Solér BK NOR 268 228 236
2 Petteri Salonen TKK FIN 255 198 238
3 Kamilla Kjeldsen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 204 215 269
4 Hélen Johnsson Spader Dam SWE 214 198 244
5 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 211 198 251
6 Pasi Uotila Ailec Team FIN 234 210 200
7 Martin Paulsson Kulladals BS SWE 211 219 233
8 Dominic Barrett Porkys Pro Shop ENG 289 204 198
9  Frederik Ohrgaard Sporvejene DEN 238 199 201
10 Mads Sandbakken Frogner NOR 268 202 235
11 Johnni Adshol BK Skive DEN 237 212 200
12 Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 182 218 200
13 Paul Moor Rollrite Pro Shop ENG 204 189 206
14 Krista Pollanen Sirkut FIN 178 192 213
15 Mathias Aarup Team Pergamon SWE 193 212 219
16 Ghislaine van der Tol Chandra de Halm NED 190 210 167
17 Thomas Larsen BK Skive DEN 189 197 256
18 Mika Koivuniemi TKK FIN 185 193 205
19 Anders Lousdal BK Skive DEN 210 246 158
20 Martin Larsen Team Pergamon SWE 224 174 170
21 Paul Hutchinson Trekanten DEN 169 212 212
22 Juhani Tonteri LK FIN 210 180 191
23 Carsten W. Hansen Aalborg Bowling Team DEN 189 207 149
24 Tore Torgersen Hook NOR 165 172 233

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G4

226
246
202
233
234
245
224
190
234
163
214
259
258
237
210
227
182
227
187
232
196
207
237
205

Sco

958
937
890
889
894
889
887
881
872
868
863
859
857
820
834
794
824
810
801
800
789
788
782
775
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Tot

958
937
922
921
894
889
887
881
872
868
863
859
857
852
834
826
824
810
801
800
789
788
782
775




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Standing in the final - Step 4
Standing completed

Pos Name Club Cou Gl G2 G3
1 Petteri Salonen TKK FIN 217 234 246
2 Mads Sandbakken Frogner NOR 200 266 246
3 Dominic Barrett Porkys Pro Shop ENG 226 250 201
4 Jesper Agerbo BK Skive DEN 267 219 217
5 Kamilla Kjeldsen KBK Kammeraterne DEN 223 226 207
6  Frederik Ohrgaard Sporvejene DEN 267 224 172
7 Martin Paulsson Kulladals BS SWE 224 225 179
8 Bjorn Einar Rudshagen Solér BK NOR 184 222 220
9 Kim Bolleby Team Pergamon SWE 219 228 172
10 Pasi Uotila Ailec Team FIN 215 170 236
11 Hélen Johnsson Spader Dam SWE 201 171 168
12 Johnni Adshol BK Skive DEN 211 178 172

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G4

228
206
224
194
181
196
227
212
198
173
214
220

Sco

925
918
901
897
837
859
855
838
817
794
754
781
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Tot

925
918
901
897
869
859
855
838
817
794
786
781




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Match standings in the final - Step 5

Standing completed

Match / Names / Countries G1
Match 1

Petteri Salonen Finland 212
Jesper Agerbo Denmark 190
Match 2

Mads Sandbékken Norway 188
Dominic Barrett England 223

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

G2

192
214

225
217

Sco

404
404

413
440

Tot

404
404

413
440

wWi/L




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010
24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Match standings in the final - Step 6
Standing completed

Match / Names / Countries Gl G2 Sco H Tot WIL
Match 1

Petteri Salonen Finland 204 241 445 0 445 L
Dominic Barrett England 201 259 460 0 460 W

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe
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Pos
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Points

150
120
105
90
75
72
69
66
63
60
45
45
42
42
39
39
36
36
33
33
24
24
24
24
24
18
18
18
18
18
12
12
12
12
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EBT points awarded in the Men's Division

Last name First name Country
Barrett Dominic England
Salonen Petteri Finland
Agerbo Jesper Denmark
Sandbdakken Mads Norway
Ohrgaard Frederik Denmark
Paulsson Martin Sweden
Rudshagen Bjorn Einar Norway
Bolleby Kim Sweden
Uotila Pasi Finland
Adsbol Johnni Denmark
Moor Paul England
Aarup Mathias Sweden
Larsen Thomas Denmark
Koivuniemi Mika Finland
Lousdal Anders Denmark
Larsen Martin Sweden
Hutchinson Paul Denmark
Tonteri Juhani Finland
Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
Torgersen Tore Norway
Brandeskov Mikael Denmark
Jahi Joonas Finland
Palermaa Osku Finland
Andersson Robert Sweden
Stampe Mik Denmark
Wahlgren Karl Sweden
Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
Kanold Mikael Sweden
Winther Bo Denmark
Jensen Stefan Denmark
Aker Christer Norway
Olsen Svein Roger Norway
Sejling René Denmark
Hardarson Hafthor Iceland
Guldbak John Denmark
Olsen Morten Denmark
Klitte Martin Denmark
Berndt Marcus Sweden
Verbruggen Gery Belgium
Valaranta Samu Finland
Mortensen Jimmy Denmark
Ernst Michael Bai Denmark
Kallio Jesse Finland
Hirvonen Mikko Finland
Nielsen Lars Denmark
Williams Stuart England
Kramer Tomas Denmark
Ljung Peter Sweden
Nielsen Morten Denmark
Helldén Johan Sweden

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe
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Pos
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Points

150
120
105
90
75
72
69
66
63
60
45
45
42
42
39
39
36
36
33
33
24
24
24
24
24
18
18
18
18
18
12
12
12
12
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EBT points awarded in the Women's Division

Last name First name Country
Kjeldsen Kamilla Denmark
Johnsson Hélen Sweden
Poéllanen Krista Finland
van der Tol Ghislaine Netherlands
Maaswinkel Priscilla Netherlands
Brondsted Britt Denmark
Rasmussen Rikke Holm Denmark
Penny Kirsten England
Jensen Mai Ginge Denmark
Larsen Jr. Rebecka Sweden
Lundén Roosa Finland
Jensen Anja Ginge Denmark
Andersson Sandra Sweden
Johansson Victoria Sweden
Kantola Piritta Finland
Luoto Patricia Germany
Planefors Joline Persson Sweden
Nurmilo Mari Finland
Ainge Nicki England
Breeschoten Lisanne Netherlands
Gales Anna Lorraine Denmark
Pdntinen Marjo Finland
Wedel Sascha Denmark
Impola Hannele Finland
Sanders Nicole Netherlands
Lislien Monica Norway
Koéhler Malene U. Denmark
Zavjalova Diana Latvia
Kalliokoski Mari Finland
Guldbak Heidi Denmark
Haandrikman Carmen Netherlands
Flack Nina Sweden
Madsen Charlotte Denmark
Lundén Reija Finland
Pasanen Sanna Finland
Leskinen Suvi Finland
Guldbrand Camilla Denmark
Séndberg Camilla Denmark
Christensen. Randi B. Denmark
Jorgensen Louise H. Denmark
Keranen Jenni Finland
Karlsen Kristin Norway
Johansen Stine Norgaard Denmark
Ann Natalia Denmark
Kristensen Karina Denmark
Frost Rikke Denmark
Dressel Katia Iben V. Denmark
Bageskov Nickie Denmark
Madsen Heidi Denmark
Mortensen Vibeke Lie Denmark

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe
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Pos
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The final standing of the tournament

Name

Dominic Barrett
Petteri Salonen
Jesper Agerbo
Mads Sandbakken
Kamilla Kjeldsen
Frederik Ohrgaard
Martin Paulsson
Bjorn Einar Rudshagen
Kim Bolleby

Pasi Uotila

Hélen Johnsson
Johnni Adshdél

Paul Moor

Krista P6llanen
Mathias Aarup
Ghislaine van der Tol
Thomas Larsen
Mika Koivuniemi
Anders Lousdal
Martin Larsen

Paul Hutchinson
Juhani Tonteri
Carsten W. Hansen
Tore Torgersen
Mikael Brandeskov
Priscilla Maaswinkel
Joonas Jéahi

Britt Brondsted
Osku Palermaa
Robert Andersson
Rikke Holm Rasmussen
Mik Stampe

Karl Wahlgren
Mattias Wetterberg
Mikael Kanold

Bo Winther

Kirsten Penny
Stefan Jensen

Mai Ginge Jensen
Christer Aker
Rebecka Larsen Jr.
Roosa Lundén
Svein Roger Olsen
René Sejling

Club

Porkys Pro Shop
TKK

BK Skive

Frogner

KBK Kammeraterne
Sporvejene
Kulladals BS

Solér BK

Team Pergamon
Ailec Team

Spader Dam

BK Skive

Rollrite Pro Shop
Sirkut

Team Pergamon
Chandra de Halm
BK Skive

TKK

BK Skive

Team Pergamon
Trekanten

LK

Aalborg Bowling Team
Hook

Aalborg Bowling Team
Chandra de Halm
GB

Sisu

Patteri

Team Pergamon
Sisu

Trekanten

Is Gota

Team Pergamon
Sundbybergs 1K
Sydjysk Bowling Team
Storm

Fight
KBK/Kammeraterne
Briskebyen

Team X-Calibur

GB

Solli

BK Skive

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

Country

England
Finland
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
England
Finland
Sweden
Netherlands
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Netherlands
Finland
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
England
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Norway
Denmark




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

The final standing of the tournament

Name

Hafthor Hardarson
John Guldbék
Morten Olsen
Martin Klitte

Anja Ginge Jensen
Sandra Andersson
Marcus Berndt
Victoria Johansson
Gery Verbruggen
Samu Valaranta
Piritta Kantola
Jimmy Mortensen
Patricia Luoto
Joline Persson Planefors
Michael Bai Ernst
Jesse Kallio

Mari Nurmilo
Mikko Hirvonen
Lars Nielsen

Nicki Ainge
Lisanne Breeschoten
Stuart Williams
Tomas Kramer
Peter Ljung

Morten Nielsen
Johan Helldén
Nicolaj Larsen
Anna Lorraine Gales
Marjo Pontinen
Sascha Wedel
Fredrik Tjernes
Lasse Scherlund

Jan Andersen

Rune Christensen
Steffen Tang Petersen
Hannele Impola
Mika Luoto
Kenneth Andersson
Michael Wittendorff
Nicole Sanders

Lars Linder

Kasper Walther
Monica Lislien
Malene U. Koéhler

Club

Team Pergamon
Aalborg Bowling Team
BK Viborg
Viking

KBK Kammeraterne
Spader Dam
Kulladal BS
Spader Dam
Valcke Bowling
Giants

Giants

Viking

Kraftwerk Berlin
Team X-Calibur
Aalborg Bowling Team
TKK

Giants

LK

Enghaven

BTBA

Chandra De Halm
MCS Bowling
Fight

Team Pergamon
Trekanten

Team Pergamon
BK Nastved

Sisu

Ols

Stenhuset
Frogner
Grindsted BK
Brasilia
Enghaven
Aalborg Bowling Team
GB

Pinjets

BKF Falkenberg
Pin Crackers
Brunswick
Center

Sisu

Frogner

BK Viborg

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

Country

Iceland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Belgium
Finland
Finland
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Finland
Finland
Denmark
England
Netherlands
England
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
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Pos

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

The final standing of the tournament

Name

Diana Zavjalova

Ron van den Bogaard
Mattias Olsson

Mari Kalliokoski
Heidi Guldbak
Carmen Haandrikman
Karsten Rothborg
Lars Haberg

Stephan Unger

UIf Bolleby

Kim Ojala

Hans Fredrik Gether
Nina Flack

Charlotte Madsen
Reija Lundén
Christian Garbenfeldt
Marco Sigmond
Tobias Karlsson

Karsten Tranborg Eriksen

Jesper Lund Hedegaard
Morten Albeck
Henrik Klujeff
Perttu Jussila

Sven Lindahl

Erik Andersin

Sanna Pasanen

Sami Konsteri
Dennis Eklund

Wim Claessens

Suvi Leskinen

Bo Christian Nielsen
Finn Andersen
Camilla Guldbrand
Séren Aahman
Peder Grimsen
Kenneth Bland Jr.
Camilla Séndberg
Randi B. Christensen.
Martin Olsen

Martin Andersen
Jesper Hansen
Thomas Jargensen
Ronald Sigmond
Flemming Jensen

Club

GB

Hoeve de Aar/Knijn
Joker

Mercur

BK Viborg
Breedveld Staal
Enghaven
Stenhuset

BC Action
Team Pergamon
Team Pergamon
Gokstad

Team X-Calibur
Stenhuset

GB

Trekanten
Breedveld Staal
Sundbybergs IK
BwK Snoobi
Aalborg Bowling Team
Sisu

Stenhuset

TKK

Team Halmstad
Sundbybergs IK
TKN

BAY
Sundbybergs IK
Euro-City
Blooper

Viking
Enghaven
Enghaven
Brasilia

Team Halmstad
USBC

Sisu

Stenhuset
Frogner

Pin Crackers
BK Skive
Aalborg Bowling Team
Schiedam
Odense Tenpins 94

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

Country

Latvia
Netherlands
Sweden
Finland
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Netherlands
Sweden
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Sweden
Finland
Finland
Sweden
Belgium
Finland
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Sweden
USA
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark




Bowltech Aalborg International 2010

24-30 May 2010 in Lovvang Bowling Centre

Pos

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

The final standing of the tournament

Name

Kenny Laugesen Jepsen
Johnny Spil Jr.
Thomas Olesen

Louise H. Jérgensen
Per Kittelsen

Tony L Gladney Jr.
Klavs Tranborg Eriksen
Torben Lindstrom
Morten Levandovski
Jakob Borgen Larsen
Rasmus Hyldahl

Bo Lentz

Dennis Christiansen
Reiner Plein

Thomas Bai Bréndum
Henrik Jorgensen
Jenni Kerédnen
Mathias Hultén
Michael Haest

Ejvind Rgdgaard
Mikko Vilenius
Rasmus Ussing

Kristin Karlsen

Kim Knudsen

Sgren Trabjerg Hansen
Stine Ndrgaard Johansen
Leif Magne Johnsrud
Natalia Ann

Karina Kristensen
Stephan Glassau

Kim Andersen

Mikkel Mortensen
Rikke Frost

Katia Iben V. Dressel
Nickie Bageskov
Henrik Jensen

Heidi Madsen

Niels Christian Svendsen
Vibeke Lie Mortensen
Trond Andersen
Anders Hansen

Club

Trekanten

Team Ordonnans
Enghaven

Trekanten

Solor

ST

BwK Snoobi

Stenhuset

Aalborg Bowling Team
BK Ribe

Aalborg Bowling Team
Aalborg Bowling Team
BK Skive

Bowling Freunde 2000
Aalborg Bowling Team
Enghaven

Cherry

Joker

Berkerijs BC

Varde BK

LK

Viking

Ringerike BK
Stenhuset

Beach Bowl

Stenhuset

Ringerike BC

KBK Kammeraterne
Stenhuset

Enghaven

Aalborg Bowling Team
Enghaven

BK Viborg

ST

KBK Kammeraterne
Aalborg Bowling Team
Stenhuset

Enghaven

Viking

Ringerike BK

BK Skive

Bowltech products supports bowling in Europe

Country

Denmark
Netherlands
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Finland
Sweden
Belgium
Denmark
Finland
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
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